PHP24G-CT
PHP12G - CT PHP24G - CT PHP36G - CT PHP48G - CT PHP60G - CT
Collecting
tray capacity
0.61 gal
(2.3 L)
2.20 gal
(8.4 L)
3.81 gal
(14.4 L)
6.07 gal
(23 L)
7.62 gal
(28.8 L)
Model
PHP12G - CT
12"
(305 mm)
30 33/64"
(775 mm)
16 27/32"
(428 mm)
6 1/16"
 (154.1 mm)
70 lb
(32 kg)
16 17/32"
(420 mm)
34 1/4"
(870 mm)
19 19/64"
(490 mm)
 93 lb
(42 kg)
PHP24G - CT
24"
(610 mm)
30 33/64"
(775 mm)
16 27/32"
(428 mm)
18 3/16"
(462 mm)
123 lb
(56 kg)
27 61/64"
(710 mm)
34 1/4"
(870 mm)
19 19/64"
(490 mm)
 154 lb
(70 kg)
PHP36G - CT
36"
(915 mm)
30 33/64"
(775 mm)
16 27/32"
(428 mm)
30 1/16"
(763.5 mm)
176 lb
(80 kg)
40 5/32"
(1020 mm)
34 1/4"
(870 mm)
19 19/64"
(490 mm)
218 lb
(99 kg)
PHP48G - CT
48"
(1220 mm)
30 33/64"
(775 mm)
16 27/32"
(428 mm)
42 1/16"
(1068.5 mm)
238 lb
(108 kg)
52 31/32"
(1320 mm)
34 1/4"
(870 mm)
19 19/64"
(490 mm)
298 lb
(135 kg)
PHP60G - CT
60"
(1525 mm)
30 33/64"
(775 mm)
16 27/32"
(428 mm)
2 x 26 9/32"
(2 x 667.7 mm)
300 lb
(136 kg)
64 1/16"
(1630 mm)
34 1/4"
(870 mm)
19 19/64"
(490 mm)
352 lb
(160 kg)
Weight  Weight
Model
Exterior Product Dimensions & Weight Shipping Crate Dimensions & Weight
Width (W) Depth (D) Height (H) Fw      Width Depth Height
PROPANE NATURAL
BTU/h BTU/h Natural Gas Propane Gas
PHP12G - CT 2 50,000 50,000
PHP24G - CT 4 100,000 100,000
PHP36G - CT 6 150,000 150,000
PHP48G - CT 8 200,000 200,000
PHP60G - CT 10 250,000 250,000
4" W.C 10" W.C
GAS SUPPLY
MANIFOLD PRESSURE
MODEL BURNERS